

Join the Wey & Arun Canal Trust





Help us to create a green corridor for recreation

START MORE RESTORATION PROJECTS

INCREASE BIODIVERSITY TO BENEFIT NATURE

RESTORING THE PAST FOR THE FUTURE

The Wey & Canal Trust is a charity working to restore and conserve the 23-mile canal that runs from Shalford in Surrey to Pallingham in West Sussex.

www.weyarun.org.uk



To become a member go to www.weyarun.org.uk or fill in the form below:

I/we apply to join the Wey & Arun Canal Trust and agree, if elected, to be bound by the Articles of Association of the Trust. Members receive a quarterly magazine, Wey-South, keeping them up to date with the Trust's work.

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY (tick box): Individual £15 🔄 Joint/Family £20 🔄 Corporate £30 🔄 Life £300 🔄 Joint Life £400

Title		Surn	ame] F	First nam	e					
Title		Surn	ame [-] F	First nam	ie 🗌					
Address	6																	
	Postcode																	
(Please	only fill ir	ı your e-m	ail ado	lress a	nd ph	one n	umbe	r if you	wish	us to use them)								
Email	Email																	
Signed												D	ate _					
I would like to Gift Aid my membership subscription and any donations to the Wey & Arun Canal Trust I I make now, and in the future, or have made in the past four years. I am a UK taxpayer and understand that if I pay less income tax and/ or capital gains tax than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations it is my responsibility to pay any difference.																		
Signed												D	ate _					
We would like to send you, from time to time, information we believe to be relevant to you about how the restoration of the canal is progressing, our activities, achievements, fundraising, projects and canal boat trips.																		
Please tick the relevant boxes to authorise us to communicate with you: by email by post by phone Please send me the regular e-newsletter by email Please send me Wey-South magazine by e-mail instead of a printed copy Vu can change these preferences at any time by visiting www.weyarun.org.uk/preferences or contacting us. Please note: The information you provide to us will be held by the Trust and used for our purposes only. For information about how we use your personal data, see our privacy policy at www.weyarun.org.uk/privacy-policy. Payment by Cheque: If you wish to pay by cheque, instead of standing order, then please make this payable to The Wey & Arun Canal Trust and send to us with this form. Charity number 265531																		
Standing Order Mandate																		
To																		Bank
Address	S																	
											P	ostcode						
Please	set up th	e following	g stand	ing or	der pa	ymen	t from	this a	ccoun	t:	_							
Accoun	it name																	
Accoun	it number									Sort code]	
Pay to: Barclays Bank PLC, Cranleigh Branch, PO Box 33, Guildford GU1 3AN, in favour of Wey & Arun Canal Trust Ltd, account number 50961949, sort code 20-35-35, the sum of																		
on (dat	e) 0	1						a	nd the	e same sum on tha	at date	e every ye	ar un	til furth	er notio	ce		
	Please quote (office will complete)																	
Signed										Date								

Send to: Membership Secretary, Wey & Arun Canal Trust, WACT Surrey Office, Bridge End, Somerswey, Shalford, Guildford GU4 8EQ The standing order will be finalised by the Membership Secretary and sent to your bank. Email: membership@weyandarun.co.uk.